
Daily COVID-19 Update 

Today’s Date and Time:  February 12, 2021 at 4:00pm 

Number Tested at Macon County Public 
Health Department 

 

 

Pending Results  

  

Macon County COVID-19  

Total Cases   

Active Positive  

Recovered  

Deaths  

Reported Cases and Deaths 

 Cases Deaths 

United States (CDC)   

North Carolina (NCDHHS)   

Macon County (MCPH)   

Total COVID-19 Tests Reported to Macon County 

Public Health 

 

This number reflects all the COVID-19 tests performed in Macon County that have 

been reported to Macon County Public Health by private physicians, hospitals, 

and other area health facilities performing COVID-19 testing.  

16,662

9,060

104

27,393,896 475,459

814,594 10,376

2880 26

2880

122

2732

26

Macon County COVID-19    

  

Vaccines Given Today 

Current Inventory 

Total Vaccines Given 

 

  

6

0

3316


