Macon County Public Health

Daily COVID-19 Update

То	day's Date and	Time: Febr	uary 12, 20	21 at 4:00pm	
Total COVID-19 Tests Reported to Macon County 16,662				Macon County COVID-19	
Public Health				Total Cases	2880
This number reflects all the COVID-19 tests performed in Macon County that have been reported to Macon County Public Health by private physicians, hospitals,			Active Positive	122	
and other area health facilities performing COVID-19 testing.			Recovered	2732	
Number Tested at Macon County Public 9,060 Health Department				Deaths	26
			Macon County COVID-19		
Pending Results		104			
Reported Cases and Deaths			_		
	Cases	Deaths	- Vaccine	es Given Today	6
United States (CDC)	27,393,896	475,459 Curren		t Inventory	
North Carolina (NCDHHS)	814,594	10,376	Total Vaccines Given 331		
Macon County (MCPH)	2880	26			